
Schützenkreis Minden
Kreismeisterschaft 2014

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

Carsten Hensel  338, Matthias Koch  379, Frank Hensel  363
SV Häverstädt I 2642672751. 1080

Cord Meyer  373, Dennis Meier  367, Lars-Eric Borcherding  333
SV Stemmer e.V. I 2732702652. 1073

Florian Kloer  338, Stefan Arnsmeier  369, Michael Stühmeier  357
SSV Uphausen e.V. I 2562712733. 1064

Ingo Vogelsang  365, Tim Meinert  326, Sascha Golnik  346
SV Unterlübbe e.V. I 2532732564. 1037

Maik Koch  348, Thorsten Eikelmann  324, Thomas Kloppholz  345
SV Grün Weiß Brennhorst e.V. I 2582462525. 1017

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

SV Häverstädt1.Matthias Koch 95 95 95 94 379
SV Südfelde e.V.2.Dominik-Andre Buchholz 93 95 95 93 376
SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V3.Axel Gieseking 95 96 90 94 375
SV Stemmer e.V.4.Cord Meyer 91 94 95 93 373
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.5.Frank Beckmann 92 91 92 97 372
SSV Uphausen e.V.6.Stefan Arnsmeier 90 97 90 92 369
SV Stemmer e.V.7.Dennis Meier 92 89 91 95 367
SV Unterlübbe e.V.8.Ingo Vogelsang 89 91 92 93 365
SV Häverstädt9.Frank Hensel 90 97 88 88 363
SSV Uphausen e.V.10.Michael Stühmeier 88 91 95 83 357
SV Häverstädt11.Steven Schamp 90 92 88 85 355
SV Grün Weiß Brennhorst e.V.12.Maik Koch 85 87 87 89 348
SV Unterlübbe e.V.13.Sascha Golnik 88 87 91 80 346
SV Grün Weiß Brennhorst e.V.14.Thomas Kloppholz 92 84 82 87 345
SV Häverstädt15.Carsten Hensel 89 83 84 82 338
SSV Uphausen e.V.16.Florian Kloer 86 85 86 81 338
SV Stemmer e.V.17.Lars-Eric Borcherding 82 82 84 85 333
SV Grün Weiß Brennhorst e.V.18.Marco Gemsa 77 85 86 83 331
SV Grün Weiß Brennhorst e.V.19.Markus Matzke 82 84 84 78 328
SV Unterlübbe e.V.20.Tim Meinert 78 78 90 80 326
SV Südfelde e.V.21.Marcel Ruhe 88 83 86 68 325
SV Grün Weiß Brennhorst e.V.22.Thorsten Eikelmann 84 81 77 82 324

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

Thora Aßmann  362, Cornelia Reimann  371, Jana Bultemeier  356
SV Kleinenbremen e.V. I 2682772681. 1089
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Kreismeisterschaft 2014
1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

Alena Franke  244, Katharina Wieschollek  287, Franziska Wieschollek  318
SGi Königstor Minden e.V. I 2292012212. 849

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

SSV Uphausen e.V.1.Melanie König 94 92 95 97 378
SV Südfelde e.V.2.Fiona Ott 93 93 92 95 373
SV Kleinenbremen e.V.3.Cornelia Reimann 93 92 96 90 371
SV Kleinenbremen e.V.4.Thora Aßmann 91 87 93 91 362
SV Kleinenbremen e.V.5.Jana Bultemeier 92 89 88 87 356
SV Häverstädt6.Maike Viermann 87 89 85 89 350
SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V7.Heike Netzeband 85 87 84 79 335
SV Häverstädt8.Manuela Koch 80 77 86 77 320
SGi Königstor Minden e.V.9.Franziska Wieschollek 75 81 83 79 318
SV Grün Weiß Brennhorst e.V.10.Sonja Grannemann 81 80 73 72 306
SGi Königstor Minden e.V.11.Katharina Wieschollek 65 79 62 81 287
SGi Königstor Minden e.V.12.Alena Franke 58 61 56 69 244

1.10.50 Luftgewehr Altersklasse

Thomas Hecker  369, Wolfgang Brauns  376, Uwe Pruschinski  359
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V. I 2752822801. 1104

1.10.50 Luftgewehr Altersklasse

SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.1.Wolfgang Brauns 94 95 95 92 376
SV Unterlübbe e.V.2.Andreas Zelle 92 93 92 97 374
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.3.Thomas Hecker 88 96 94 91 369
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.4.Uwe Pruschinski 85 89 93 92 359
SSV Uphausen e.V.5.Friedrich Timmermann 87 88 87 91 353
SV Stemmer e.V.6.Cord Röthemeier 85 90 83 91 349
SV Kleinenbremen e.V.7.Dirk Watermann 85 90 84 87 346
SV Häverstädt8.Andreas Bohlmann 78 80 83 81 322
SV Häverstädt9.Guido Lange 83 72 60 85 300
SV Kleinenbremen e.V.10.Juergen Goerke 75 62 71 85 293

1.10.51 Luftgewehr Damen Altersklasse

SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V1.Petra Lindenberg 89 88 90 93 360
SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V2.Sylvia Gieseking 80 89 81 85 335

1.10.60 Luftgewehr Senioren
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Kreismeisterschaft 2014
1.10.60 Luftgewehr Senioren

Gerd Vogelsang  376, Reiner Kollmeier  361, Axel Kaulbars  365
SV Unterlübbe e.V. I 2822752731. 1102

1.10.60 Luftgewehr Senioren

SV Unterlübbe e.V.1.Gerd Vogelsang 95 92 93 96 376
SV Unterlübbe e.V.2.Axel Kaulbars 89 94 92 90 365
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.3.Friedrich Salge 88 92 93 91 364
SV Unterlübbe e.V.4.Reiner Kollmeier 88 87 90 96 361
SV Häverstädt5.Friedhelm Koch 90 84 92 91 357
SV Stemmer e.V.6.Klaus Röthemeier 79 93 76 81 329

1.10.61 Luftgewehr Seniorinnen

SV Kleinenbremen e.V.1.Erna Vogt 87 92 84 81 344

1.10.90 Luftgewehr Körperbehinderte mit Federbock

SV Minderheide e.V.1.Frank Tiemann 93 97 94 91 375

2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

Oliver Petring  331, Mike Funke  371, David Heth  352
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V. I 2672702581. 1054

Dominik Prange  333, Maximilian Eichhorn  347, Lukas Pruschinski  362
SV Hahlen e.V. I 2552652592. 1042

Dirk Lindenberg  337, Axel Gieseking  347, Daniel Larisch  342
SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V 2682472503. 1026

Jan Hopf  351, Fabian Rudolph  363, Max Kohlmeier  300
SV Nammen e.V. I 2492632544. 1014

Karsten Höltke  340, Thomas Sill  350, Detlef Höltke  309
SV Wietersheim I 2432552505. 999

Kevin Kähler  309, Oliver Kalinowski  268, Stefan Saß  316
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V. II 2132152246. 893

Christian Kley  291, Heinz-Christop Wieschollek  313, Bastian Bittner  282
SGi Königstor Minden e.V. I 2262232227. 886

2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

BSV Werste e.V.1.Stefan Tak 95 94 90 93 372
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.2.Mike Funke 94 93 92 92 371
SV Nammen e.V.3.Fabian Rudolph 92 87 93 91 363
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Kreismeisterschaft 2014
2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

SV Hahlen e.V.4.Lukas Pruschinski 91 90 91 90 362
SV Todtenhausen e.V.5.Nico Rathert 87 94 89 87 357
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.6.David Heth 89 84 91 88 352
SV Nammen e.V.7.Jan Hopf 86 89 91 85 351
SV Wietersheim8.Thomas Sill 85 86 91 88 350
SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V9.Axel Gieseking 87 87 85 88 347
SV Hahlen e.V.10.Maximilian Eichhorn 92 86 86 83 347
SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V11.Daniel Larisch 91 80 85 86 342
SV Wietersheim12.Karsten Höltke 87 86 89 78 340
SV Todtenhausen e.V.13.Frank Maximowitz 88 81 88 82 339
SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V14.Dirk Lindenberg 83 83 77 94 337
SV Hahlen e.V.15.Lukas Finster 83 90 79 83 335
SV Hahlen e.V.16.Dominik Prange 80 83 88 82 333
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.17.Oliver Petring 76 81 87 87 331
BS Bad Oeynhausen e.V.18.Dieter Sachse 82 76 89 76 323
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.19.Stefan Saß 86 81 73 76 316
SGi Königstor Minden e.V.20.Heinz-Christop Wieschollek 78 79 79 77 313
SV Wietersheim21.Detlef Höltke 79 78 75 77 309
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.22.Kevin Kähler 78 83 78 70 309
SV Nammen e.V.23.Max Kohlmeier 70 78 79 73 300
SGi Königstor Minden e.V.24.Christian Kley 70 69 76 76 291
SGi Königstor Minden e.V.25.Bastian Bittner 67 74 68 73 282
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.26.Oliver Kalinowski 77 60 64 67 268

2.10.11 Luftpistole Damenklasse

Karin Paczkowski  265, Tina Schütt  357, Christine Rudek  334
BS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. I 2402342491. 956

Alena Franke  285, Katharina Wieschollek  330, Franziska Wieschollek  301
SGi Königstor Minden e.V. I 2092302312. 916

2.10.11 Luftpistole Damenklasse

SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V1.Anke Ziegeler 87 94 89 91 361
BS Bad Oeynhausen e.V.2.Tina Schütt 90 90 87 90 357
SV Wohlgezielt Frille3.Sabrina Hinz 86 89 90 82 347
BS Bad Oeynhausen e.V.4.Christine Rudek 83 85 83 83 334
SV Wohlgezielt Frille5.Susanne Bäumer 82 84 80 87 333
SGi Königstor Minden e.V.6.Katharina Wieschollek 93 76 84 77 330
SGi Königstor Minden e.V.7.Franziska Wieschollek 81 74 77 69 301
SGi Königstor Minden e.V.8.Alena Franke 72 81 69 63 285
BS Bad Oeynhausen e.V.9.Karin Paczkowski 60 74 64 67 265
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2.10.50 Luftpistole Altersklasse

2.10.50 Luftpistole Altersklasse

Horst Lindner  358, Thomas Salberg  365, Reinhard Winterberg  325
SV Stemmer e.V. I 2682712531. 1048

Heiko Bergmann  347, Andreas Bruns  345, Thomas Rohlfing  334
SV Hahlen e.V. I 2602652512. 1026

Rüdiger Eichhorn  338, Klaus Tirge  332, Karl-Heinz Kutzner  336
SV Hahlen e.V. II 2512632533. 1006

2.10.50 Luftpistole Altersklasse

SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.1.Jörg Späinghaus 91 94 88 93 366
SV Stemmer e.V.2.Thomas Salberg 91 90 93 91 365
SV Hahlen e.V.3.Heiko Bergmann 83 86 86 92 347
SV Hahlen e.V.4.Andreas Bruns 88 85 90 82 345
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.5.Jörg Friedland 90 84 89 81 344
BSV Werste e.V.6.Horst Schmidt 78 84 92 87 341
SV Hahlen e.V.7.Thomas Rohlfing 79 80 89 86 334
SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V8.Sylvia Gieseking 80 75 89 78 322
SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V9.Andreas Schwenker 74 80 78 86 318
SGi Minden Stiftsallee Feldm e.V10.Kerstin Wernicke 74 72 63 75 284

2.10.51 Luftpistole Damen Altersklasse

Karin Tirge  317, Marita Makulski  326, Christina Schürmann  341
SV Hahlen e.V. I 2412422571. 984

2.10.51 Luftpistole Damen Altersklasse

SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen e.V.1.Christiane Lichtenberg 82 83 81 85 331
SV Nammen e.V.2.Sabine Reinhardt 81 82 75 75 313
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.3.Andrea Friedland 70 70 62 72 274

2.10.60 Luftpistole Senioren

SV Todtenhausen e.V.1.Horst-Günter Tschickart 83 89 91 87 350
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.2.Christian Franzen-Fiedler 89 89 80 88 346
SV Nammen e.V.3.Jörg Rudolph 89 84 84 86 343
SV Wohlgezielt Frille4.Reinhard Büttemeyer 84 83 87 84 338
SV Hahlen e.V.5.Rüdiger Eichhorn 83 86 87 82 338
SV Hahlen e.V.6.Karl-Heinz Kutzner 80 84 89 83 336
SV Stemmer e.V.7.Volker Niemann 82 84 85 84 335
SV Hahlen e.V.8.Klaus Tirge 76 83 87 86 332
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Kreismeisterschaft 2014
2.10.60 Luftpistole Senioren

SV Lohfeld Hainholz e.V.9.Helmut Lübbing 82 78 77 90 327
SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen e.V.10.Thomas Kessler 50 55 68 75 248

2.10.61 Luftpistole Seniorinnen

SV Hahlen e.V.1.Christina Schürmann 89 84 83 85 341
SV Hahlen e.V.2.Marita Makulski 77 87 78 84 326
SV Hahlen e.V.3.Karin Tirge 78 86 81 72 317

2.10.62 Luftpistole Senioren b

SV Stemmer e.V.1.Horst Lindner 88 88 90 92 358
SV Stemmer e.V.2.Reinhard Winterberg 77 75 88 85 325
SV Barkhausen Porta e.V.3.Dieter Korfsmeier 67 74 71 50 262
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